
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 19.09.2021 Location: Mārupes Ledus halle Start time: 13:15 End time: 15:37 Spec.: 42 Game No.: 22

R. Laviņa Sporta studija Biedrība Hokejs priekam
4 : 5

(SO)
(0:0, 4:1, 0:3, 0:0, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
LOCĀNS Māris GERMANOVIČS Aleksandrs, OZOLIŅŠ Agris

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 2 1:55 : 5:50 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 4 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 2 2:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 0 0:00 : 0:06 0 : 1 0 : 0
Overtime 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
so period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 4 3:55 : 5:56 0 : 1 0 : 0

Total 4 : 5

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  MBV  56 VALANTIS Gusts Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  BHP  80 FELDBERGS Linards Goalkeeper in
Pen. 10:13 12:13 MBV  34 ZALAMANIS Daniels Tripping
Pen. 12:08 14:08 MBV  29 FRĪDENBERGS Aleksandrs Tripping
Pen. 14:26 16:26 BHP  43 GRANTS Everts Holding an opponent
Pen. 16:21 18:21 MBV  27 MITENBERGS Niks Illegal check to the head or neck

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 24:13 1:0 MBV EQ 29 FRĪDENBERGS Aleksandrs GRIGAĻŪNS Jānis #9
Pen. 25:27 27:27 BHP  26 ONIŠČAKS Arturs Interference

Goal 27:45 2:0 MBV EQ 9 GRIGAĻŪNS Jānis URBANOVIČS Kristers #43, TRASÛNS
Patriks #77

Goal 31:42 3:0 MBV EQ 54 KLEMKA Dāvis Sebastians  
30 sec. 31:42  BHP     
Goal 31:56 3:1 BHP EQ 7 MISJUS Juliāns  
Goal 39:59 4:1 MBV EQ 9 GRIGAĻŪNS Jānis PETRIŅŠ Kristofers #91

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 43:17 43:23 MBV  97 ČERŅAVSKIS Edvards Charging
Goal 43:23 4:2 BHP PP1 27 ĻEINS Dmitrijs  
Goal 47:58 4:3 BHP EQ 22 JIRGENSONS Rūdolfs DŪŠA Ralfs #21
GK 58:35  BHP  80 FELDBERGS Linards Goalkeeper out

Goal 58:54 4:4 BHP EQ 33 LEPS Reno ĻAŠČENKO Ņikita #13, MISJUS Juliāns
#7

GK 58:54  BHP  80 FELDBERGS Linards Goalkeeper in

Overtime
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 65:00  MBV  56 VALANTIS Gusts Goalkeeper out
GK 65:00  BHP  80 FELDBERGS Linards Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
R. Laviņa Sporta studija
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Biedrība Hokejs priekam
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

R. Laviņa Sporta studija (MBV) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

9 F GRIGAĻŪNS Jānis 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

10 D SĒJĀNS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

13 F GRUNDEJS Rihards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

15 D BRŪVERIS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

17 F DŪMIŅŠ Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

24 D ERMALIS Rainers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

25 F BĒNIŅŠ Daniels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

26 D BIEZAIS Mārtiņš 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

27 F MITENBERGS Niks 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

28 D KAZAKS Edgars Adrians 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

29 F FRĪDENBERGS Aleksandrs 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

34 F ZALAMANIS Daniels 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

38 G DINSDORFS Marks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

43 D URBANOVIČS Kristers 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

44 D GAVRILOVS Gļebs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

54 D KLEMKA Dāvis Sebastians 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

56 G VALANTIS Gusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

77 F TRASÛNS Patriks 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

81 F KLEZBERGS Kristiāns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

91 F PETRIŅŠ Kristofers 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

97 F ČERŅAVSKIS Edvards 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 4 4 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Biedrība Hokejs priekam (BHP) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TOT

7 F MISJUS Juliāns 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

13 F ĻAŠČENKO Ņikita 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

15 F GATERS Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

21 D DŪŠA Ralfs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

22 D JIRGENSONS Rūdolfs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

24 D BĒRZIŅŠ Renarts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

26 F ONIŠČAKS Arturs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

27 D ĻEINS Dmitrijs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

29 F GINDRA Edgars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

33 F LEPS Reno 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

34 F KELMERS Rihards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

40 F OZOLIŅŠ Eduards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

43 D GRANTS Everts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

80 G FELDBERGS Linards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

86 F MIHAĻKOVS Kirils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

88 F TABATČIKOVS Kirils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

89 F DOMOKEJEVS Domeniks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

91 F BOGDANOVS Andrejs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
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97 F STRAUME Viktors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

99 D VLADSON Nathan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Total 5 3 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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